
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 19.06.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applican

t 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 0 

NAMITA 

KUMARI 

PATRA 

125867/20

23 
11.12.2023 

WP(C)/26190/201

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

2557/2024 09.01.2024 
WP(C)/21215/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 0 S. SAHOO 
15068/202

4 
16.02.2024 CRREV/143/2000 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 2 P K JENA 
39635/202

4 
29.04.2024 

WP(C)/23893/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 6 
M K 

ROUTRAY 

42941/202

4 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/35802/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 0 

SANJAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

43157/202

4 
08.05.2024 

WP(C)/36136/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 12 S SUNDRA 
44874/202

4 
14.05.2024 CRLREV/32/2019 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINAL 

REVISION 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

8 9 
J. R. 

NAYAK 

46187/202

4 
16.05.2024 

ABLAPL/15446/20

23 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

9 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

46806/202

4 
17.05.2024 

WPC(OA)/1468/20

17 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

46813/202

4 
17.05.2024 

WPC(OA)/1468/20

17 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 



11 5 
S.C 

SAMANRAY 

48787/202

4 
22.05.2024 

WP(C)/10584/201

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

12 13 P.PANDA 
48969/202

4 
22.05.2024 RFA/130/2007 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

13 13 P.PANDA 
48973/202

4 
22.05.2024 RFA/130/2007 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

14 3 
S.C 

SAMANTRAY 

48991/202

4 
22.05.2024 WA/1011/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

15 26 R SAHOO 
49042/202

4 
22.05.2024 RFA/67/2006 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

16 8 P BASTIA 
49186/202

4 
22.05.2024 CRLA/470/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

17 0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

49468/202

4 
23.05.2024 

WP(C)/34170/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

18 3 
S. 

MOHAPATRA 

49531/202

4 
23.05.2024 CONTC/8389/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

19 2 
S. 

MOHAPATRA 

49532/202

4 
23.05.2024 CONTC/9484/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

20 2 
P N 

PATTANAIK 

50057/202

4 
24.05.2024 

WPC(OA)/722/201

8 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

21 0 

DISTRICT 

LEGAL 

SERVICES 

AUTHORITY 

50371/202

4 
29.05.2024 CRA/190/1999 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

22 3 
M K 

MOHANTY 

50472/202

4 
29.05.2024 

WP(C)/13681/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

23 3 
N K 

MOHANTY 

50473/202

4 
29.05.2024 

WP(C)/13700/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



1) 

24 3 
N K 

MOHANTY 

50474/202

4 
29.05.2024 

WP(C)/13670/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

25 3 
N K 

MOHANTY 

50475/202

4 
29.05.2024 

WP(C)/13665/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

26 3 
N K 

MOHANTY 

50476/202

4 
29.05.2024 

WP(C)/13663/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

27 3 
N K 

MOHANTY 

50477/202

4 
29.05.2024 

WP(C)/13658/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

28 3 
N K 

MOHANTY 

50478/202

4 
29.05.2024 

WP(C)/13672/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

29 3 M MOHANTY 
50528/202

4 
30.05.2024 

WP(C)/13677/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

30 3 M MOHANTY 
50532/202

4 
30.05.2024 

WP(C)/13654/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

31 3 
M K 

MOHANTY 

50533/202

4 
30.05.2024 

WP(C)/13657/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

32 0 
ANINDITA 

DEY 

50599/202

4 
30.05.2024 WPCRL/266/2014 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

33 8 
A.K. 

MOHANTY 

50964/202

4 
03.06.2024 WA/50/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

34 6 M.K PANI 
50990/202

4 
04.06.2024 

WP(C)/30131/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

35 25 
B.K. 

SWAIN 

51094/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/21543/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

36 0 DEBASIS 51268/202 10.06.2024 WP(C)/39280/202 GENERA
 

(Sea



TRIPATHY 4 3 L t 

No-

105) 

37 6 M R BARIK 
51281/202

4 
10.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5522/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

38 11 
R.K. 

MALLICK 

51310/202

4 
11.06.2024 CRLLP/59/2009 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

39 25 
B.K 

MISHRA 

51332/202

4 
12.06.2024 

WP(C)/12457/200

9 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

40 4 
P.K 

ROUTRAY 

51339/202

4 
12.06.2024 WP(C)/6276/2014 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

41 3 
P.K 

ROUTRAY 

51343/202

4 
12.06.2024 CONTC/3747/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

42 4 B.S SWAIN 
51348/202

4 
12.06.2024 WA/1356/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

43 4 S. BISWAL 
51396/202

4 
12.06.2024 WP(C)/8856/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

44 6 
SUVENDU 

BARIK 

51442/202

4 
13.06.2024 

WP(C)/14713/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

45 7 
P. K. 

ROUTRAY 

51464/202

4 
13.06.2024 WA/247/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

46 4 SK RATH 
51504/202

4 
13.06.2024 CMP/651/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

47 4 
SANKET 

KANUNGO 

51536/202

4 
18.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5608/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

48 4 
A. 

SUNDARAY 

51590/202

4 
18.06.2024 

WP(C)/14319/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 



49 0 
JAYADEV 

BHOI 

51600/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/12532/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

50 0 
BISWAJIT 

DAS 

51602/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/12532/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

51 3 PK DASH 
51611/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5609/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

52 3 PK DASH 
51614/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5569/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

53 4 
GOPINATH 

SETHI 

51626/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13849/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

46) 

54 2 D. PARIDA 
51628/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13419/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

19) 

55 4 
S.K. 

PARDHAN 

51634/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13345/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

19) 

56 4 
P.K. 

MISHRA 

51635/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13305/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

57 4 
S.K. 

PARDHAN 

51636/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13971/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

58 4 
S.K. 

PARIDA 

51637/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13867/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

59 4 M. BEHERA 
51641/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13974/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

60 4 
S.K. 

SAMIM 

51642/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13879/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

61 3 N.K. ROUT 
51643/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13460/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



11) 

62 4 M. BEHERA 
51645/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13980/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

63 3 
G.N. 

SETHI 

51653/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13858/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

64 11 S NAYAK 
51661/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/20875/201

8 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

65 18 
DIBAKAR 

SAMAL 

51664/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/16600/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

66 13 
KK 

PANIGRAHI 

51666/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/17167/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

67 5 
PK 

MOHANTY 

51673/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLREV/247/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

68 5 S. BISWAL 
51674/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14029/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

69 4 
PK 

MOHANTY 

51675/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLREV/245/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

70 5 J. DEHURY 
51677/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14099/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

71 5 BK PANDA 
51678/202

4 
19.06.2024 WP(C)/7146/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

72 4 
R.K. 

BARIK 

51679/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLA/1196/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

73 5 K.R. JENA 
51681/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLA/581/2023 C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

74 4 B.K. PATI 
51683/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLA/119/2010 C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 



No-

10) 

75 4 
P.K. 

BARIK 

51686/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLA/710/2016 C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

76 4 P. BEHERA 
51688/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14360/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

77 4 
K.C. 

PANDA 

51689/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14369/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

78 5 
S 

CHOUDHURY 

51692/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13972/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

79 2 DK SAHU 
51693/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13729/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

80 5 LK NAYAK 
51695/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13535/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

81 7 
G.R. 

PATRA 

51696/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13312/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

82 3 K SAHOO 
51700/202

4 
19.06.2024 WP(C)/3957/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

83 3 M NAYAK 
51702/202

4 
19.06.2024 WP(C)/9622/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

84 6 
D.K. 

SAHOO 

51703/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14237/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

85 5 D SAMAL 
51705/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/24322/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

86 4 
P.N. 

NAYAK 

51706/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14216/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



110) 

87 4 
P.N. 

NAYAK 

51707/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14215/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

88 4 K.C. KAR 
51713/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13968/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

89 4 T. BAG 
51714/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13336/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

90 4 N.K. ROUT 
51720/202

4 
19.06.2024 CMP/322/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

91 3 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

51721/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14177/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

92 6 D. NAYAK 
51722/202

4 
19.06.2024 CMP/332/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

93 6 
B.P. 

TANGA 

51723/202

4 
19.06.2024 CMP/276/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

94 3 A.K. ROUL 
51728/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13153/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

95 3 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

51729/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14164/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

96 3 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

51731/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14175/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

97 3 

BRAJA 

MOHAN 

SARANGI 

51732/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/14161/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

98 4 R.C. BHOI 
51733/202

4 
19.06.2024 WP(C)/7490/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

99 7 D. NAYAK 51735/202 19.06.2024 WP(C)/38951/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



4 3 t 

No-

41) 

10

0 
7 

H.S. 

PAIKARAY 

51736/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/38951/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

1 
4 R.C. BHOI 

51737/202

4 
19.06.2024 WP(C)/7467/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

2 
5 

A. 

MOHANTY 

51739/202

4 
19.06.2024 CMP/328/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

3 
3 D SAMAL 

51742/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5668/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

4 
3 PK BARIK 

51743/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5663/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

5 
3 

S 

CHOUDHURY 

51744/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5660/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

6 
4 

S 

CHOUDHURY 

51745/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5657/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

7 
6 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

51747/202

4 
19.06.2024 BLAPL/5382/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

8 
3 K.K. NATH 

51750/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLMC/874/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

10

9 
3 S. DASH 

51751/202

4 
19.06.2024 CRLMC/1651/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

41) 

11

0 
3 

R.K. 

BARIK 

51756/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/13377/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

1 
0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

51761/202

4 
19.06.2024 WA/2787/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 



11

2 
0 

SUJAY 

SHANKER 

SINGHDEO 

51762/202

4 
19.06.2024 WP(C)/3137/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

3 
0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

51763/202

4 
19.06.2024 WA/2817/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

4 
3 

A. K. 

BEHERA 

51764/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5805/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

5 
3 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

51767/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5800/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

6 
3 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

51769/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5798/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

7 
3 

NIRANJAN 

SAHOO 

51770/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5795/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

8 
4 

H. K. 

PANDA 

51771/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5772/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11

9 
4 

M 

BASANTARA 

51772/202

4 
19.06.2024 

WP(C)/18542/201

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

12

0 
2 

A. 

MOHANTY 

51773/202

4 
19.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5774/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-
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